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199709220003
03381

09/22/1997
08:44:15

COOSA OIL
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199707170002
25101

199709180003
00721

09/18/1997
11:45:34

COOSA OIL
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199707170002
25151

199709180003
00711

09/18/1997
11:45:33

COOSA OIL
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199707170002
25141

199709180003
00701

09/18/1997
11:45:32

COOSA OIL
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199707170002
25131

199710240003
46891

10/24/1997
02:33:18

COOSA OIL
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199707170002
25071

199707110002
19401

07/11/1997
01:29:28

COOSA OIL
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO COOSA OIL
COMPANY
LLC

199709220003
03391

09/22/1997
08:44:16

COOSA OIL
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199707170002
25111

199709180003
00691

09/18/1997
11:45:30

COOSA OIL
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199707170002
25121

199710060003
24491

10/06/1997
01:39:22

COOSA OIL
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199707170002
25091

199710240003
46811

10/24/1997
01:58:37

COOSA OIL
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199707170002
25081

199707170002
24981

07/17/1997
01:59:02

COOSA OIL
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS TIDMORE OIL
CO INC

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199707170002
25071

07/17/1997
01:59:11

COOSA OIL
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199712040003
95171

12/04/1997
01:40:18

COOSA OIL
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

TIDMORE OIL
CO INC

199707170002
25021

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
Other:1997-
22502


