Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199709220003 03381	09/22/1997 08:44:15	COOSA OIL COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199707170002 25101	
199709180003 00721	09/18/1997 11:45:34	COOSA OIL COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199707170002 25151	
199709180003 00711	09/18/1997 11:45:33	COOSA OIL COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199707170002 25141	
199709180003 00701	09/18/1997 11:45:32	COOSA OIL COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199707170002 25131	
199710240003 46891	10/24/1997 02:33:18	COOSA OIL COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199707170002 25071	
199707110002 19401	07/11/1997 01:29:28	COOSA OIL COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO	COOSA OIL COMPANY LLC						
199709220003 03391	09/22/1997 08:44:16	COOSA OIL COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199707170002 25111	
199709180003 00691	09/18/1997 11:45:30	COOSA OIL COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199707170002 25121	
199710060003 24491	10/06/1997 01:39:22	COOSA OIL COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199707170002 25091	
199710240003 46811	10/24/1997 01:58:37	COOSA OIL COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199707170002 25081	
199707170002 24981	07/17/1997 01:59:02	COOSA OIL COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	TIDMORE OIL CO INC						Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:S BQt:NE
199707170002 25071	07/17/1997 01:59:11	COOSA OIL COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK						Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INSTRUMEN
199712040003 95171	12/04/1997 01:40:18	COOSA OIL COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	TIDMORE OIL CO INC					199707170002 25021	Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:N Other:1997- 22502